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Hone Fredk H dentist

23 James Kathleen
24 Martell Alberto
25 Ruggerlo Cosmo

705 Hotel Bretagne A GA 16690
711 Vacant

Salon de Paris A GA 11857

20 LaCasadoro
A EX 29570

721 New Tunnel CIns A SU 12862
Lee Hung Ying

722 Vacant
723 Abaurrea Gustare
724 Wong Emily women's clo mfr

A DO 25777
728 Original Andy's Barber Shop

A SU 19391
730 Bordalame John
732 DesAlpes French Restr

A GA 19909
734 Vasco Club A SU 19165
736 Napoli Italian hestr A SU 19850

44 Pong Harry

746a Toy Wah Ying A YU 62622
748 Wing Fung bakery A SU 10212

" Chen Kun A EX 21787

750 Lee Mack
Lee Yoke Sim
Tin Park Frank Wong

752 Ong Harry A DO 25727
Soo Hok

753 Fontana Yere Bakeries (bi

758 Mee Lee
A DO 27366

759 Pyrenees Hotel A GA 17198
760 Seven Sixty Club A DO 29766

Zlliotto John
761 Vacant
765 Vacant
771 Globo Restr A GA 19690

A EX 21169
779 Apartments

1 Chin Chong A YU 60652
2 Yuen Jimmie K A DO 21814
4 Wong Sing A GA 18370
5 Fong Lee A EX 24140

780 Hotel de France A GA 19528
Hotel de France Restr
A GA 16410

C amine John R
Etcheto Arnaud

781-85 Hotel De Espana A GA 19315
785 Internatl Shaving Parlor
787 Xochimilco Cafe restr

A DO 29954
799 LaMexieana gro A GA 10727

Silva Express Co A GA 10727
Powell intersects

801 Chop Suey Exp caterers

A GA 15500
802 Ramirez Juan L A SU 15838
803 Vacant
805 Chan John A SU 12076

Chin Geo G L A DO 20945
Fong Jimmie A DO 23659

Leong Seid
Leong Tin G A YU 665:
Low Chas C A SU 12574

809 Quan L A & Co real

Lee Edith
843 Dia-Tone Electronics A YU 21435
850 Jean Parker Sch .A GA 12988
858 Soriano Jennaro A DO 28043

864 Gastelum Consuelo A EX 21853
866 Martinez Ellas
868 Sharp Allen W A GA 18544
870 Kwong King T A DO 22492
872 Choy Sing A YU 22492
874 Wong Henry T S n YU 20870
876 Lowe John A EX 22382
878 Lee Geo T A SU 11897
880 Wong Jas A YU 23266
886 Alfred's Restaurant A SU 17058
894 Kam's Grocery

IBM
Mason intersects

902 Lau T Luy A PR 50984
904 Young Geo A BR 62436
908 Our Lady of Guadaloupe Ch

Igleslas Santiago Rev

:>.i4a Wong Harry A PR 53831
936 Wong Albert Choy St

A OR 34852
936a Cheng Jimmy A GR 44130
938 Young Louise A PR 63011
939 Broadway Tunnel Ventilation Bldg

A TU 50931
Salmon intersects

940 Mung Peggy Mrs A TU 52165

946 Yue Saml
948 No return
950 Lee Tommy A PR 56595

960 Quad Chew K A PR 51757
960a Jew Ming G A OR 33667
900b Moy Jas A OR 38676

974 V:
976 Vs
988 Fong Jack H A OR 37541
990 Apartments

1 Gee Dorothy C
2 Knowlton Eliz D A PR 60626
3 Rasmussen Keith A PR 50577
4 Zegart Harold A PR 50757
5 Chan Margarita

999 Apartments
1 Cannon John F A OR 36223
2 McMahon Louis H A PR 56313
3 Crane Laurence B A PR 53208

A OR 3207_
8 Boyd Lorraine F A OR 30550
9 Pemberton Rhoda I A GR 49464

10 Reiter Margt A GR 45138
Taylor Intersects

1001 McGowan Marjorie T Mrs
A PR 66069

lOOlVi Hamilton Mark S
A PR 60603

1003 Waldthaier Emil A PR 51450
1005 Scott Violet Mrs A TU 50528
1015 Delellantv Matthew M®

A TU 52630
1017 Delehanty Matthew J

A PR 562211020 Talbot Edw M
1021 Leon Francis
1021a Backus Joe A GR 45771
1023 McCarty Frances J A GR 41907
1027 Schultz Emil R A PR 63187
1029 Oberg Philip A A TU 50149
1031 Rapken Ruth E A PR 56070

Ross Anne A OR 36883
1032 Escher Caspar H A GR 45555
1033 Gibson Dorothy E A GR 47578
1035 Gruenwald Natalie A PR 53321
1037 Jefferson Jack A A GR 48078
1037a Graham Frank E A GR 41301
1037b Young Star W A PR 51121

1043 Hutchings Hartley F /> OR 39157
1045 Stewart Emma C A GR 48350
1051 Palmer Eliz L Mrs A TU 50578
1051a dlSurero Victor M A OR 34502
1053 Grobe Jeanne B Mrs A PR 52071
1053a Smith Velma C A TU 52122
1055 DeAlherto Marguerite Mrs ^

A PR 51492
1055a Holton Marian E A 31402
1057 Hammersmith Eliz A OR 36194
1057a Holt Wm
1059 Goldsmith Myron A TU 54013
1061 Busse Max A (T "

" DeBell Edith .

Gibson John B

1077 Lane John S A TU 52450
Slattery John J

1077a Anderson June M A OR 30322
1079 Kline Robt A OR 33744
1085 Johnson Byron C ® sculptor

A PR 53149
1B25

Jones intersects

1107 Collins Mary A TU 51828
1112 Gee Wor A GR 44193

20 Jang Chas A PR 60229
1124 Lem Henry® A OR 32561
1125 Apartments

201 Coyle Eliz J A TU 55968
202 Macrea Charlene A OR 39535
203 Emanuel Ruth A PR 54746
204 Greller B A PR 50902
205 Vellis Addle Y Mrs A PR 53777
301 Delger E F A PR 55505
302 Champion Dale H A OR 37583

Apartments
303 O'Rourko Pearl
304 Miller Dee A GR 43867""

Zorlch Robt C A OR 34298

1138 McGlll Jos
1139 Apartments
101 Rosenfeld, Chas S ® A OR 30826
102 Nash John F A OR 36602
103 Trail Mark A OR 37839
201 Dve Rowena Mrs n PR 61315
202 Rankin Ansll R A PR 56951
203 Garibaldi Dora A PR 57424
301 Grant Winifred A OR 37252
302 Olsson Git C A TU 52311
303 Brownlee Robt G A TU 51727
1141 Wong Nellie A OR 35625
1142 Tom Herbert H A GR 48990
1143 Joyce Walter A A GR 40230

A TU 50327

1156 Ow Leon L 15) ~A~TU 51556

6 Murphy Zelda A A GR 46175
7 Hlnkley Louise A OR 33338
8 Mansbacher Man' L A PR 6168i

1160 Yee Francis J® A PR 61218

A TU 55562
1171 Tseng Andrew T ® A PR 57372
1172 Gill Margt Mrs® A TU 51550
1173 Reaves Carter C A GR 44302
1174 Dykes Robt R
1175 Boro Mary Y A PR 50665
1176 Louie Woon® A TU 53140
1177 DeMartini Eug V A TU 56848
1178 Wong Kay R A PR 52334
1180 Kennedy Emeret® A TU 52439

2 Silvestri Jos S A PR 56078
3 Kern John D A GR 40198
4 Taussig Ellen
5 Toma Aurel A TU 51652
6 Palmer Louise A PR 59486
7 Scoggin Authur H A OR 30130

10 Stewart Barbara J A PR 55113
11 Katz Geo E A TU 50178
12 Taussig Dee A OR 35068

Leavenworth intersects
Cyrus pi intersects

.„, A PR 53109
i226 Apartments

1 Lee Weng N A OR 39938
2 Hung Kai Won A TU 56841
3-4 Lee Edwin F A GR 57663

1230 Apartments
1 Yim Wm A GR 42997— Eug A TU 51530

5 Chan Albert A PR 57868
,„„? Wons: Bine H A GR 43990
1234 Yorhl; Roger D A TU 54092
1234a Venable Robt W A OR 38214
1235 Tong Terry A TU 50790
1236 Lee H Fred ir A PR 53174
1236b Denneky Chas A OR 33877
1237 Rohnev Albert E
1238 Vacant
1239 Klett Geo A GR 41858

A PR 63990

1 Ball Geo C A GR 49236
2 Mlgoia Silvio
3 Ebner Grace Mrs
4 Huston Robt N A GR 49342
5 Hunt Henry A PR 55474
6 Hansen Ernest A OR 31227

1244 Cosentino Elia

1245 Apartments
1 Kaufmann Amanda ®
2 Walton I M A OR 33032

1252 Upton Reed
1254 Miller Fred C A PR 54146
125..; Vacant
1260 Apartments
101 Diego Celina Mrs A TU 53037
102 Lefrano Cath A GR 49387
103 Vacant
104 Montaigut Henry A GR 44328
105 Harvev Lee Mrs A GR 44575
106 Steward Lulu C Mrs A TW 53439
201 Larrasquet Jean Mrs A PR 52917
202 Hanna Sophia Mrs A GR 45339
203 Vacant
204 Barrette Albert J A GR 44712
205 Lundberg Hildreth Mrs

A GR 44328

A GR 47381
302 Fitzgerald Ann? M

A TU 52376

3CI4 I'aU.r.rm Aurelle A PR 55447
305 Forrer Elan
300 Lugea Elculerta Mrs A OR 32711

Slu Fred C A GR 48913
3 Berry Wallace D A GR 45432
4 Boon Wee G A PR 53019
5 Blasen John D A TU 54052
6 Krye Lillian A PR 00340

1263 Lufrano Franks A TU 51914
12'ir, Orbe Juan fl ru 50452
1267 Frelre Alexander A TU 54956
1272 Mance Vincent A Gi( 48100
1274 Wclsrnan Josephine Mrs id,

A GR 40522

Challans E B A OR 32584
1278 Chlng Some D Q A OR 30873
1286 Lee T Kong® A TU 55227
1290 Sing Jack W ,,> & TU 50604

Hyde intersects
1306 Hobby & Uphol Shop

1320 McCanse Jas W A TU 54779
1324 Apartments

1 Blum Johnny A PR 65219
2 Dubreuil CamllTe 5 A GR 47322
3 Calvert Edna Mrs A GR 44176
4 Ollagnler Alt M
5 Hinton Ethel E Mrs A TU 52961
6 Peterson Clarence A A OR 32406
7 Long Mildred A A PR 54619
8 Hancock Lucy Mrs A OR 37471
9 Galiigan Michl J A PR 57998

" Barbara A PR 61919

1335 Choy Wm A TU 52516
1336 Louie Robt E A GR 43412
1340 Zanini Gregory ® A PR 57674
1342 Lucich Sofia J Mrs A OR 33255
1346 Wong Robt A OR 30394
1348 Keh Solomon A PR 64595
1348a Ewart James N A PR 64349

Morrell pi intersects

1353 Pipkin Jos M A PR 62182
1354 Quan Jack A PR 56411
1355 Peters Jerry J A GR 48903
1356 Perasso Stella Mrs A PR 644*33
1357 Tong Harry Wah A OR 30469
1358 Perlite Aug A OR 37450
1359 Lee Arth P A PR 50325
1361 Lee Bock A PR 59424
1363 Lee Sun L A PR 64888
1364 Picollo Mario® A GR 41294
1364a Sands Matthew L A GR 46062

1378 Agadonl Chas S A OR 33680
1378a Berini Albert A PR 56881
1390 Apartments

1 Kuentz Jos C A OR 32633
" Koch Gertrude A A OR 32379

7 Cavallo Ceasare A TU 52694
8 Hammerich Henry O

A OR 31214
9 Stassen Rita -Mr..

10 Llpman Annette Mrs A PR 62581
11 Fellman Alice L A TU 54907
12 Ecker Bertha Mrs A GR 41928

1B-39
Larkin intersects

1400 Chan Shar G A OR 14093

5 Jung Barbara A PR 51214
6 Goodridge Elsie A TU 5319S

1416 Apartments
1 Skowronski Jas A PR 61106
2 Krause Marvlna
3 Mazang Geo P
4 Brown Sonla A PR 63679
5 Montedonlco G B® A TU 50221
6 Montedoniro Louis A GR 42081

1440 Voting Mach Wlise A GR 42509
1442 Francalino Frederica J Mrs

A OR 37926

1446b Kelley Jas G

A TU 56690
1453 Wills Helen Playground
145S Trans-American Photo Sen-

Illustrative photos
A TU 56358

2 Richards Martha A TU 54324
3 Wilson James E

«


